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Foundations of Counselling 2019 - 20
Tuesday Evening Course: 6.00 – 9.30
Module Dates

Foundation Introduction to Counselling Skills (Taster Module)
Tuesday 17th September			Tuesday 8th October
Tuesday 24th September			Tuesday 15th October
Tuesday  1st October			Tuesday 22nd October (no class)

Half-Term: Mon 28th October 2019 – Fri 1st Nov 2019 

Foundation Developing Personal Awareness
Tuesday 5th November			Saturday 30th November
Tuesday 12th November			Tuesday 3rd December
Tuesday 19th November			Tuesday 10th December
Tuesday 26th November			Tuesday 17th December: Tutorials

Christmas Break: Mon 23rd December 2019 – Friday 3rd January 2020
Coursework hand-in: Tuesday 7th January 2020

Foundation Developing Counselling Skills and Theory
Tuesday 7th January			Tuesday 18th February: Half-Term
Tuesday 14th January			Tuesday 25th February
Tuesday 21st January			Saturday 29th February
Tuesday 28th January			Tuesday 3rd March
Tuesday 4th February			Tuesday 10th March
Tuesday 11th February			Tuesday 17th March - Tutorials

Coursework hand-in: Tuesday 14th April 2020

Foundation Common Personal Problems
Tuesday 24th March 			Tuesday 12th May
Easter Break: 31st Mar & 7th April 	Tuesday 19th May
Tuesday 14th April				Tuesday 26th May – Half Term
Tuesday 21st April				Tuesday 2nd June
Tuesday 28th April				Tuesday 9th June
Tuesday 5th May				Tuesday 16th June
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